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品番
Product
Number

A1

A1-2

A3

A2
A2-1

A4
N7

Photo品名　Product Name

50cmの机　天板メラミン貼り
50cm Table with melamine top

50cmの机に12cmの幅の棚付シール貼り用机
50cm Table with 12cm width shelf

100cmの机　天板メラミン貼り
100cm Table with melamine top

60cmの机　天板メラミン貼り
60cm Table with melamine top

60-50の机　天板白メラミン貼り
50x60cm Table with melamine top

A4  80cmの丸テーブル80cm Circular Table

N7 乳児　　60cmの丸テーブル Infant / 60cm Round
Table
     ウレタン仕上げ Polyurethane finish
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

A5
A5-1

A7

A8

A9

120cm　同幅４段　丸足棚
120cmx4 Shelves with round legs

120cm　同幅３段　丸足棚
120cmx4 Shelves with round legs

120cm　同幅２段　丸足棚
120cmx2 Shelves with round legs

A5　180cm　階段式４段　丸足棚
      180cmx4 shelves /Staircase shaped with round
legs
A5-1　かべ掛け用のアングルセット
        Metal Frame for  sequential sandpaper letters
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

A10

A13-1

A14
N5

N5-1

A18

80cm×30cm　同幅２段教具棚
80cmx30cmx2 Shelves for Materials

A14  20の椅子（小幅3～6才用）
      20cm Chair
N5 乳児　　肘付　　椅子
     Infant / Chair with arms
N5-1　乳児　　軽い　　椅子
       Infant / Lightweight Chair

洗濯セット
A set for Cloth Washing Table

60cmの４段　はめ込み円柱専用棚
60cmx4 Shelves for Cylinder Blocks
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

A19
A19-1

A20
A20-1

A21

A26

A27-1

音感ベル専用テーブル
Table for the Bells

サイドテーブル　天板メラミン貼り
Side Table with melamine top

A20 ジュウタン立て　小３本用
      Rug Stand for 3 small rugs
A20-1 ジュウタン　小
         Small Rug
A21 ジュウタン立て　大３本用
      Rug Stand for 3 large rugs

A19　ジュウタン立て　大５本用
       Rug Stand for 5 large rugs
A19-1　ジュウタン　大
          Large Rug
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

A28
A30

A31

A28  掃除具スタンド
       Practical Life Stand
A30  着衣枠スタンド
        Dressing Frame Stand

カード入れタンス
Drawers for cards
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品番
Product
Number

B2

B30
B31

B36
B41
B42

B36 エプロン　ビニール裏ネル付
      Apron / Vinyl with Flannel lining
B41 タオル地　大 B42 タオル地　小　 セット
    A set of Large Towel & Small Towel

Photo品名　Product Name

B30  布合せを入れる箱のみ
       Box for Fabrics
B31  布合せの布　白生地のみ
       White Fabrics

色水の素のみ　３原色
Undiluted Solution for Coloured Water x 3 Primary
Colours
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

B32-1

B29

着衣枠仕上品
Individual Dressing Frame

味覚ビン、シリコンキャップ付
Tasting Bottles with Silicon Top
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品番
Product
Number

E4

E5
E6

E7-1

E5 日本サイズ　つむ棒のみ
    Spindles
E6日本数字の　つむ棒箱
    Box for Spindles

日本の切抜数字と赤い玉・箱付ｾｯﾄ
Numbers and Counters with Box

Photo品名　Product Name

砂数字板ブルー（90×130）
Sandpaper Figurers / Blue （90×130）
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

E7-2

E8
E9

E10

日本の数字板と赤い玉・箱付ｾｯﾄ
Cards and Counters with Box

E8 数の棒用　数字板（1～10）
    Cards for Number Rods
E9 砂数字板入れ斜箱
    A box with slanted sides for Sandpaper Cyphers

点あそび用ボード
Dot GameBoard
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

E11
E11-1

E12

E11 1,000の立方体　木製
      Wooden Cube of 1,000
E11-1 100の平方板　木製
      Wooden Square of 100

ピタゴラスの平方根　木製
Sensorial Decanomial / Wood
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品番
Product
Number

F4
F4-1

F5

F6

移動五十音　透明で黒字  （カタカナのみ） (Katakana)
Japanese Moveable Alphabet  /
Black Letters on Transparent base
（内容　清音1箱　濁音1箱）
One Box each of Voiced and Unvoiced Syllables

Photo品名　Product Name

F4五十音ならべ
     Japanese Letters
F4-1五十音ならべの駒入れの箱
      Box for Japanese letters

移動五十音　透明で黒字 （ひらがなのみ） (Hiragana)
Japanese Moveable Alphabet  /
Black Letters on Transparent base
（内容　清音1箱　濁音1箱）
One Box each of Voiced and Unvoiced Syllables
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

F7
F8

F10
F12

F16

F10 五十音砂文字ひらがな　小
      Japanese Moveable Alphabet / Hiragana / Small
F12 砂文字板入れ斜箱
     A Box for English Sandpaper Letters

品詞のしるし　厚紙
Grammar Symbols / Cardboard

F7　2色の移動五十音  赤の文字
　　　Japanese Moveable Alphabet / Red
　　　　（内容　清音1箱　濁音1箱）
　　　　　One Box each of Voiced and Unvoiced
Syllables
F8　2色の移動五十音 青の文字
　　　Japanese Moveable Alphabet / Blue
　　　　（内容　清音1箱　濁音1箱）
　　　　　One Box each of Voiced and Unvoiced
Syllables
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

F19

F19

F21
形容詞さがし
Detective Adjective Game

統辞法セット
2nd Analysis Chart

統辞法セット
2nd Analysis Chart
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品番
Product
Number

G10

G10-1

G4

日本地図　　小　9枚セット
Map of Japan A Set of 9 / Small
　(200万分の１　白地図付）
    1/20,000 with Outline Map

Photo品名　Product Name

地形　１０点セット
Land and Water 10 Pieces

地形粘土作業用トレイ
Tray for Clay
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

G5
日本地図の棚　(小）
Shelves for Map of Japan
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品番
Product
Number

M01

M02

M03

Photo品名　Product Name

ビーズの紹介
Introduction : Presentation of Beads

ビーズの紹介（２）
Introduction : Presentation of Beads 2

カードの紹介
Introduction : Presentation of Cards
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M04-1

M04-1

M05-A

ﾋﾞｰｽﾞとｶｰﾄﾞの大きい数トレイ付
The Formation of Large Numbers with Beads and
Cards with Tray

ﾋﾞｰｽﾞとｶｰﾄﾞの大きい数トレイ付
The Formation of Large Numbers with Beads and
Cards with Tray

ﾋﾞｰｽﾞとｶｰﾄﾞによる加法(銀行ごっこ）
Collective Exercises / Addition
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M05-B

M07

M08

切手遊び
The Stamp Game

ﾋﾞｰｽﾞとｶｰﾄﾞによる加減法(銀行ごっこ）
Collective Exercises / Addition, Subtraction

ピタゴラスの平方根　ビーズ
Sensorial Decanomial / Beads
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M11

M10-1
セガン板ⅠⅡビーズ付
Teen Board ɪ ɪɪ with Beads

ビーズのたんすセット
Bead Cabinet with a set of Beads
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M12
M12-1

M13

M14

M16

M12 ざらざらすべすべの板(大）　４枚
     Touch Boards : 4 Large Rough and Smooth
Boards
M12-1ざらざらすべすべの板(小）２０枚
     Touch Tablets : 20 Small Rough and Smooth
Tablets

雑音筒１２本セット
Sound Boxes / A Set of 12

二項式  Binomial Cube

三項式  Trinomial Cube
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M24

M25
茶色の階段
Brown Stairs

ピンクタワー
Pink Tower
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品番
Product
Number

M29

M30

M31
足し算引き算板と赤と青ステック付
Snake Game for Subtraction

ヘビ遊びビーズ引き算
Snake Game for Subtraction

Photo品名　Product Name

ヘビ遊びビーズ足し算
Snake Game for Addition
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M31

M32

M34

M32足し算板セット　木駒付き
Addition Strip Board with Charts

足し算引き算板と赤と青ステック付
Snake Game for Subtraction

引き算板セット　木駒付
Subtraction Strip Board with Charts
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M35

M36

M37
幾何タンス　カード付
Geometry Cabinet with Cards

割り算板セット　木駒付
Division Board with Charts

掛け算板セット　木駒付
Multiplication Board with Charts
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M41

M42

M43
音感ベル用ベース
Base for the Bells

音感ベル２６音　打棒付　音止付き
Bells with A Mallet and A Damper

リーフキャビネット３段　カード付
Leaf Cabinet with Cards / 3 Drawers
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M46
メタルインセット台付
Metal Insets with a Base

M44
音感ベル用音符セット
A Set of Music Symbols for the Bells
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M48

M49

M49-1

構成三角形５箱組
Constructive Triangles / 5 Boxes

幾何立体１０種類とカゴ
Geometric Solids with a Basket

ブルー三角形１２枚入
Constructive Triangles / 12 Identical Blue Triangles
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M38
試験管の割算と割算板セット
Short Division with Racks and Tubes
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M53-S

M53-S

M53-S
色板　１．２．３．の箱セット
Colour Tablets / A Set of Box 1,2,3

色板　１．２．３．の箱セット
Colour Tablets / A Set of Box 1,2,3

色板　１．２．３．の箱セット
Colour Tablets / A Set of Box 1,2,3
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品番
Product
Number

M18

M50

M22-S
円柱さし（１～４）４本セット
Cylinder Blocks 1-4 / A set of 4

分数の小人
Fraction Skittles

温覚板６種各２枚入
Thermic Tablets /2 Tablets x 6 types

Photo品名　Product Name
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

M23

M26

M27

赤い棒
Red Rods

色付円柱４色セット
Knobbles Cylinder / A Set of 4 colours

数の棒
Number Rods
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品番
Product
Number

N1

N2

N3

N4

Photo品名　Product Name

乳児　　歩行練習用２Mの階段  手すり付
Infant / 2M long Stair Case with handrail

乳児　　立ち上がり棒スタンド ２台組
Infant / Kiosks with Bars  2 Kiosks in a set

乳児　　流し台　２槽用　両ソデ付
Infant / Dish Washing Table with fold-out top

乳幼児　ロッカー　２人用
Infant/Nido Locker for 2
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品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

N5

N6

N7
N5-1

N10

N10
N11

N7　乳児　　60cmの丸テーブル ウレタン仕上げ
  Infant / 60cm Round Table
  Polyurethane finish
N5-1　乳児　　軽い机  ウレタン仕上げ
  Infant / Lightweight Table
  Polyurethane finish

乳児　　離乳食時用　重い机   メラミン貼り
Infant / Heavyweight Table for Weaning
 Melamine Top

乳児　3ヶ所窪み付テーブル
Hand Washing Table with hollows

N10　乳児　3ヶ所窪み付テーブル
       Hand Washing Table with hollows
N11 乳児　　手洗用3点セット
       Infant / Articles for hand washing

乳児　　肘付　　椅子
Infant / Chair with arms

Copyright (C) 2011 Matsumoto Kagaku Kogyo Co.,LTD All Rights Reserved.



品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name

N16

N18

N28
N28-1
N28-2
N28-3
N28-4

N30
N32

N30　乳児　着衣枠　4枚掛けスタンド
        Infant / Dressing Frame Stand for 4 frames
N32 乳児　着衣枠　4点セット
        Infant / Toddler Dressing Frames

N28 乳児　掃除具スタンド
       Infant / Practical life Stand
N28-1　乳児　チリ取り
       Infant / Dustpan
N28-2 乳児掃除用　　ゴミ寄せ木枠
       Infant / Wooden Sweeping Guide
N28-4 乳児用　掃除モップ
       Infant / Mop
N28-3 乳児用　ミニホーキ
       Infant / Mini Sweeping Brush

乳児　パンツはき替用ベンチ
Infant / Bench

乳児　２槽洗濯セット
Infant / Cloth washing with 2 bowls
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環境構成の事例写真　　Sample photos of the Montessori Environment （Sample photos 1）

品番
Product
Number

Photo品名　Product Name
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